
Trucks

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



TABLE OF CONTENTS
3
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
13
15
17
19
21
23
25
26
27
28
28

Pioneer 1 & 2+ Trailers

Pioneer 1 Lite Trailer

Universal Bumper Hauler Unit

MD & SS 950 Major Assembly

MD & SS 950 Hose Tray (2010-present)

MD & SS 1250 & 1600 Hose Tray (2013-present)

Vacuum Pump PTO System

Flojet Pressure Wash System

High Pressure Wash System

Electric Freshwater Delivery System

Vacuum Air Flow System

Conde Vacuum Pump PTO System

Bolt-In Module MD 400 Major Assembly

Hose & Hose Assemblies

Couplers & Adapters

Wand Assembly

Valves & Manways

Pumps, Repair Kits & Vanes, Belts, & Idlers 

Clutches & Reservoirs

2satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



        Part#  Description    QTY
1      11010  Reflector-1-3/4 X 2-3/4 Amber   2.00
2      11011  Reflector-1-3/4 X 2-3/4 Red   2.00
3      18755*  Rivet- Avdel Silver Long   18.00
4      21574  Light- License Plate W/Pigtail   1.00
5      23540  Axle -Sngl Tlr w/Hub & Spring   1.00
6      23541  Tire- Steel 13X4.5 5-4.5 1360#   2.00
7      23543  Light-Clearance/Mark Amber LED  2.00
8      23544*  Harness-4-Flat 4Wire 25Ft MxF   1.00
9      23545  Light- Trailer Oval 6" Red LED   2.00
10    23546*  Chain-Safety Trailer Tow 34"   2.00
11    23547  Chock – Wheel Trailer   4.00
12    23548  Hitch - 2" Coupler 3" Channel   1.00
13    23550  Jack- 5k 10" Lift Weld On   1.00
14    23560  Fender Brace - Formed   2.00
15    23569  Bracket - Safety Chain   1.00
16    23582  PS Fender Asm - Unit Trailer   1.00
17    23588  DS Fender Asm - Unit Trailer   1.00
18    23589  Step ASM - Unit Trailer   1.00
19A  23593  Chock Rod ASM   1.00
19B  24520  Flat Chock Rod   1.00
20    23595  Cotter Pin - 0.172 wire dia.   1.00
21    23606*  Kit - Hdwe 1 Unit Trailer   1.00
22    24435      Jack Pivot - Bolt on Welded   1.00
23    24442  ASM - Universal Handrail   1.00

*Items not shown:
18755
23544
23546
23606

         Part#  Description    QTY
1      11010 Reflector-1-3/4 X 2-3/4 Amber      2
2      11011 Reflector-1-3/4 X 2-3/4 Red      1
3      18755* Rivet- Avdel Silver Long                 12
4      21574 Light- License Plate W/Pigtail      1
5      23540 Axle-Sngl Tlr w/Hub & Spring      1
6      23541 Tire- Steel 13X4.5 5-4.5 1360#      2
7      23543 Light-Clearance/Mark Amber LED       2
8      23544* Harness-4-Flat 4Wire 25Ft MxF      1
9      23546* Chain-Safety Trailer Tow 34"      2
10    23547 Chock – Wheel Trailer      4
11    23548 Hitch - 2" Coupler 3" Channel      1
12    23550 Jack- 5k 10" Lift Weld On      1
13    23560 Fender Brace - Formed      2
14    23569 Bracket - Safety Chain      1
15    23582 PS Fender Asm - Unit Trailer      1
16    23588 DS Fender Asm - Unit Trailer      1
17    23589 Step ASM - Unit Trailer      1
18A  23593 Chock Rod ASM      1
18B  24520  Flat Chock Rod      1
19    23686 ASM - Side Step      3
20    23785* Kit - Hdwe Trailer Pioneer 2+      1
21    23788 Light - Box Style 5" LED Trail      2
22    24435     Jack Pivot - Bolt on Welded                 1
23    24442 ASM - Universal Handrail      4

*Items not shown:
18755
23544
23546
23785

Pioneer 1 & 2+ Trailers

Pioneer 1

Pioneer 2+

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
24445 Trailer Pioneer 1 w/Handrail

25002 Trailer - Pioneer 1 Lite

24450 Trailer Pioneer 2+ w/Handrails

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 11010 2 Reflector-1-3/4 X 2-3/4 Amber

2 11011 1 Reflector-1-3/4 X 2-3/4 Red

3 18755 12 Rivet- Avdel Silver Long

4 21574 1 Light- License Plate W/Pigtail

5 23540 1 Axle -Sngl Tlr w/Hub & Spring

6 23541 2 Tire- Steel 13X4.5 5-4.5 1360#

7 23543 2 Light-Clearance/Mark Amber LED

8 23544 1 Harness-4-Flat 4Wire 25Ft MxF

9 23546 2 Chain-Safety Trailer Tow 34”

10 23547 4 Chock – Wheel Trailer

11 23548 1 Hitch - 2” Coupler 3” Channel

12 23550 1 Jack- 5k 10” Lift Weld On

13 23560 2 Fender Brace - Formed

14 23569 1 Bracket - Safety Chain

15 23582 1 Fender Asm - Unit Trailer

16 23588 1 Fender Asm - Unit Trailer Univ

17 23589 1 Step ASM - Unit Trailer

18A 23593 1 Chock Rod ASM

18B 24520 1 Flat Chock Rod

19 23686 3 ASM - Side Step

20 23785 1 Kit - Hdwe Trailer Pioneer 2+

21 23788 2 Light - Box Style 5” LED Trail

22 24435 1 Jack Pivot - Steel Bolt On

23 24442 4 ASM - Universal Handrail

Pioneer 1  & Pioneer 2+ Parts

Pioneer 1  & Pioneer 2+ Completed Units

Pioneer 1 & 2+ Trailers

4

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Pioneer 1 Lite

Pioneer 1 Lite  |  Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 23686 1 ASM - Side Step

2 24442 1 ASM - Universal Handrail

3 23540 1 Axle -Sngl Tlr w/Hub & Spring

4 10106 6 Bolt - 1/2-13 X 2 Gr8 Pltd

5 23608 2 Bolt- 1/2-13 X 4.5 Gr 8

6 10089 13 Bolt- 1/4-20 X 1 Gr8 Pltd

7 23610 2 Bolt- 1/4-20 X 4 Gr 8

8 23611 2 Bolt- 3/8-16 X 4-1/2 Gr 8

9 23569 1 Bracket - Safety Chain

10 24996 2 Bracket - Side Marker P1 Lite

11 24994 2 Bracket - Tail light P1 Lite

12 24866 1 Decal - Pioneer Speed Limit

13 23894 1 Decal - Satellite Trailer

14 24990 2 Fender - P1 Lite

15 24992 4 Fender Mount - P1 Lite

16 23548 1 Hitch - 2" Coupler 3" Channel

17 23550 1 Jack- 5k 10" Lift Weld On

18 24435 1 Jack Pivot - Steel Bolt On

19 23788 2 Light - Box Style 5" LED Trail

20 21574 1 Light- License Plate W/Pigtail

21 23543 2 Light-Clearance/Mark Amber LED

22 18130 8 Nut- 1/2-13 Nc Nyloc

23 13128 15 Nut- 1/4- 20 Nyloc

24 12333 2 Nut- 3/8 Nc Nyloc

25 24554 16 Rivet - 1/4" Alum Blind

26 23741 16 Rivet: 688 Tri-Bulb(Tri-Clamp)

27 24988 1 Step Stabilizer - P1 Lite

28 24950 2 TIRE ST145R12E 1250# PNTD WHT

29 16427 16 Washer- 1/2 Flat

30 11364 30 Washer- 1/4 Flat

31 11367 4 Washer- 3/8 Flat

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Universal Bumper Hauler Unit & Brackets

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
24702 Bumper/Unit Hauler-Satellite 

25218 Kit- Unit Hauler Chevy

25219 Kit- Unit Hauler Ford

25220 Kit- Unit Hauler Ram

25221 Kit- Unit Hauler Lrge Chassis

24633 Light-2x6 LED Oval Back Up Clr

22009 Light - 2x6 LED Oval Tail Stop

22008 Light- 2in LED Rnd Red Marker

24744 Clevis-Pin 3/4x6-1/2 w/HairPin

24892 Light - 2 in License Plate

5 22660 Tube-Adapt Receive 2-1/2”to2”

2 25007 Bracket - Drop Down Large Univ

3 11809 Bolt- 5/8 X 1- 3/4 Grd8 Flnghd Each

4 11810 Nut- 5/8 Flange Grd G Each

6 24717 Bracket - Bumper Chevy DS

7 24718 Bracket - Bumper Chevy PS

8 24723 Bracket - Bumper Ford DS

9 24724 Bracket - Bumper Ford PS

10 24961 Bracket - Bumper Ram PS

11 24960 Bracket - Bumper Ram DS

12 25005 Bracket - Bumper Large DS

13 25006 Bracket - Bumper Large PS

Universal Bumper Hauler Unit & Brackets  |  Parts

6

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 16963 1 Cap- 3in Coupler Vented

2 10377 1 Coupler- 3in Camlock Type F

3 10026 2 Pipe- Standoff Bar Alum

4 11097 3 Sightglass- 2in PLSt + O Ring

17950 Sightglass- Metal/Glas 2in MPT

5 16051 1 Dock Edging- 8ft

17978 1 Dock Edging- Without Lip 8ft

6 11342 1 Valve- 2in Full Port 6 Bolt

7 1 Vacuum Hose *See Page 142 for Hoses & Pricing

9 13219 1 Wand Assy- PVC

10 10861 1 Pipe- 4in Pvc40 32in Long

11 12502 1 Valve- 3in Plastic Ball

11 16731 1 Valve- 4in Plastic Ball

12 19433 1 Gauge-Vacuum Press 2-1/2 Sptc

13 10350 1 Coupler- 2in Camlock Type A

14 10359 1 Coupler- 2in Camlock Type C

15 22692 1 Bumper/Unit-Hauler 2-1/2 Recv

16 16718 1 Hose- 1- 1/4 Id Wire Reinforce 430”

17868 1 Hose- 1- 1/2 Id Wire Reinforce 430”

10039 1 Ball- 1- 3/4 Paddle

17 17100 2 Kit- Unit Hauler Strap/Hook

18 18476 1 Lens- Sightglass 5in Only

19 21942 2 Light - LED Work

20 16176 Wet Basket- 18in H

MD & SS 950   |  Major Assembly Parts

MD & SS 950  | Major Assembly

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 

MD & SS 950   |  Major Assembly Parts Continued

21 19499 1 Support- MD950 Mudflap

13221 2 Mudflap- MD950 Satellite

22 10533 1 Gasket- 4in Quick Coupler

23 21121 1 Pressure Plate- 5in Sightglass

24 21122 1 Knob Screw- 5in Sightglass

18092 1 Boom- W/Latch Pkg

MD & SS 950  |  Hose Tray Parts (2010 - Present)

MD & SS 950  |  Hose Tray (2010 - Present)

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 22063 Panel 2- Ctwk Flr Left 950 SS

2 22062 Panel 2- Ctwk Flr Right 950 SS

3 21152 Panel 2- Ctwk Rt Sd 950 Stnls

4 21153 Panel 2- Ctwk Lf Sd 950 Stnls

5 21154 Panel 2- Ctwk Rear 950 Stnls

6 21951 Cabinet- 30 X 24 Left SS Hor

7 21952 Cabinet- 30 X 24 Right SS Hor

11027 Rivet- #66 Alum

16051 Dock Edging- 8ft

11030 Rivet- #66 Aal Pop

17909 Latch- Cabinet 24x30 MD Series

22125 Seal -Satellite Cabinet MD All

10 16051 Dock Edging- 8ft

11030 Rivet- #66 Aal Pop

8

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 21357 Cabinet- 1600 24 X 30 Rt Stnls

2 21356 Cabinet- 1600 24 X 30 Lt Stnls

3 21182 Panel 2- Ctwk Rt Sd 1600 Stnls

4 21360 Panel 3- 1600 Ct Flr Frt Rt SS

5 21359 Panel 3- 1600 Ct Flr Rr Rt SS

6 21424 Bracket- 1600 Ctwk Rt Support

7 21178 Panel 2- Ctwk RR 1250/1600 SS

8 17978 Dock Edging- Without Lip 8ft

9 16051 Dock Edging- 8ft

10 21358 Panel 3- 1600 Ctwk Flr LF SS

11 21352 Bracket- 1600 Ctwk Lt Support

12 21362 Panel 3- 1600 Ctwk End Ss

13 21361 Panel 3- 1600 Ctwk Lt Side SS

14 21414 Workstation - Lowered 1600 Al

15 19406 Mudflap- 1250/1600 Satellite

16 11030 Rivet- #66 Aal Pop

17909 Latch- Cabinet 24x30 MD Series

3 21176 Panel 2- Ctwk Rt Sd 1250 Stnls

13 21177 Panel 2- Ctwk Lt Sd 1250 Stnls

MD & SS 1250 & 1600  |  Hose Tray & Parts (2013-Present)

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Vacuum Pump PTO System & Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 10079 11 Bolt- 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 Gr8 Pltd

2 16756 4 Bolt- 7/16-14 X 2 Grd8 Pltd

3 10084 4 Bolt- 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 Gr8 Pltd

5 22164 1 Coupler - Rexnord E5 X 1”

6 15878 1 Coupler- Woods Size 8 X 1- 1/8

8 17929 1 Elbow- 90 1- 1/2 Fpt Galv

9 15880 1 Element- Woods Coupler Size 8

10 17558 2 Nipple- 1- 1/2 King Pltd

11 18129 2 Nipple- 1- 1/2 X 4 Galv

12 12331 11 Nut- 1/2 Nc Lock Shoulder

13 16757 4 Nut- 7/16- 14 Nc Pltd

14 10768 4 Nut- 3/8 Plated

15 1 Call for Details

21903 1 Plug-Oiler Breather SDS Remote

16 14823 2 Pillow Block- 1in Dia

17 1 Call for Details

18 18131 1 Shaft- 1 Od X 1/4 X 10

19 17559 1 Tee- 1- 1/2 Fpt Galv

20 15397 1 Valve- Vacuum Relief 1- 1/2

21* 11367 4 Washer- 3/8 Flat

22* 11378 4 Washer- 3/8 Lock

22129 Pump- Challenger NVE 304 CW

10

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Flojet Pressure Wash System

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Flojet Pressure Wash System  |  Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 10090 4 Bolt- 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 Gr8 Pltd

2 10281 2 Clamp- Wormdrive #20

3 10334 2 Connector-14-16ga Fml Spade Bl

4 18315 2 Connector- W/Ring 1/4 14- 16ga

5 10329 3 Connector- 14- 16ga Butt Wire

6 10456 1 Elbow- 90 3/4 Street Galv

7 14227 1 Fitting- Flojet To 3/4 Hose

8 11150 1 Fuse- 20 Amp Bayonette

9 12258 1 Fuse Holder- 2- 4” Pigtails

10 22077 1 Hose- 35’ Med Pressure Wash

11 10604 1 Hose- 3/4 Id Red Dbl Braid 96”

12 11450 1 Nipple- 3/4 Close Stl

13 12324 1 Nipple- 3/4 King Stl Pltd

14 12154 1 Nozzle-Garden Hose Pistol Type

15 10765 4 Nut- 1/4 Nc

16 18065 1 Pressure Wash- MD950 Flojet

17 19080 1 Strainer- Inlet Flojet

18 16813 1 Switch- 15 Amp Lighted Toggle

19 12094 1 Valve- 3/4 Plastic Ball

20 11376 4 Washer- 1/4 Lock

21 11364 4 Washer- 1/4 Flat

22 11401 1 Wire- Awg14 Red 12”

23 11397 1 Wire- Awg14 Blk 60”

24 11398 1 Wire- Awg14 Blue 36”

12

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



High Pressure Wash System

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
2 10099 4 Bolt- 5/16-18 X 1 Gr8 Pltd

3 17915 2 Bolt- 3/8-16 X 2 Grd8 Pltd

4 15797 1 Boot- Battery Black

5 15798 1 Boot- Battery Red

6 20599 1 Box- Electrical 4 X 4 Plastic

7 16697 1 Bracket- Pump Burks DC-10

8 22215 1 Circuit Breaker- 150 Amp

9 10280 2 Clamp- Wormdrive #6 Stnls

10 19179 2 Connector- 12- 10ga Butt Wire

11 16711 8 Connector- Ring #4 X 3/8 Hole

12 10329 2 Connector- 14- 16ga Butt Wire

13 10334 3 Connector-14-16ga Fml Spade Bl

High Pressure Wash System  |  Parts

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



High Pressure Wash System  |  Parts (continued)

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
14 11150 1 Fuse- 20 Amp Bayonette

15 12258 1 Fuse Holder- 2- 4” Pigtails

16 16752 1 Hook- Med Press Wash Hose Pltd

17 15514 1 Hose - 1/2 Double Braid Red 48”

18 21103 1 Nipple- 1/2 MPT X 3/4 GHT Nyl

19 21104 1 Nipple- 1/2 Ins X 1/2 MPT Nyl

20 21105 1 Nipple- 1/2 Ins X 3/4 MPT Poly

21 10696 1 Loom- 1/4” Split Wire 300”

22 10765 4 Nut- 1/4 Nc

23 10769 4 Nut- 5/16 Nc

24 10768 2 Nut- 3/8 Plated

25 22026 1 Pump- 4DX27 Cat Press Wash

26 20754 1 Reducer-1-1/4MPT X3/4FPT Galv

27 17030 2 Rivet- Avdel Black

28 18752 1 Solenoid- Burks Pump 12 Volt

29 16813 1 Switch- 15 Amp Lighted Toggle

30 19157 2 Tube- 1/4 Heat Shrink

31 17646 8 Tube- 1/2 x 6 in Heat Shrink

21506 1 Switch- Cat Pump High Pressure

21505 1 Switch- Cat Pump Low Pressure

32 11364 2 Washer- 1/4 Flat

33 11376 2 Washer- 1/4 Lock

34 11379 4 Washer- 5/16 Lock

35 11368 4 Washer- 5/16 Flat Stnls

36 11378 2 Washer- 3/8 Lock

37 22404 1 Harness-Wiring Water Pump Soli

21970 1 Harness - Wiring Truck 4 Ga

38 11398 1 Wire- Awg14 Blue 300”

39 11397 1 Wire- Awg14 Blk 300”

40 11401 12 Wire- Awg14 Red

21684 1 Motor- Electric Cat Press Sys

21603 1 Nozzle- Spray Wand Cat Press

21835 1 Spray Wand Assy- Cat Pres Pump

17353 1 Tank- Chemical Reservoir 4gal

21514 1 Kit- Re- Build Cat Pump 1-2DX

41 21717 1 Filter- Micro 80MS Cat Pump

14

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Electric Freshwater Delivery System

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Electric Freshwater Delivery System  |  Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 11241 1 Switch- Lighted Rocker

16813 Switch- 15 Amp Lighted Toggle

2 11150 1 Fuse- 20 Amp Bayonette

3 18752 1 Solenoid- Burks Pump 12 Volt

4 22215 1 Circuit Breaker- 150 Amp

5 16696 1 Kit - Burks DC-10 Pump

22021 1 Motor - Leeson 12V DC-10

19158 Kit - Pump Burks DC-Stnls

19182 1 Pump - Wet End Burks DC-10

22841 1 Pump -Wet End DC-10 Bronze Imp

6 16712 1 Nipple- 1- 1/2 Close Black

21111 1 Valve- 1- 1/4 Burks Pump

7 11987 2 Nipple- 1- 1/4 King Pltd

8 10281 2 Clamp- Wormdrive #20

9 16718 1 Hose- 1- 1/4 Id Wire Reinforce 48”

11 16654 1 Elbow- 90 1in Fpt Galv

13 16704 1 Wire- Awg4 Black

14 11008 1 Reducer- 1 Mpt X 3/4 Fpt Stl

15 13143 1 Adapter- 3/4 Mpt X 3/4 Hose

16 22077 1 Hose- 35’ Med Pressure Wash

17 12154 1 Nozzle-Garden Hose Pistol Type

18 16752 1 Hook- Med Press Wash Hose Pltd

19 10454 1 Elbow- 90 1- 1/4 Street Galv

20 10739 1 Nipple- 1- 1/4 Close Stl Galv

21 11346 1 Valve- 1-1/4 Brass Ball

16726 1 Valve- 1- 1/4 Plastic Ball

22 10455 1 Elbow- 90 1/4 Street Galv

23 15730 1 Nipple- 1/4 Close Brass

24 10081 1 Kit - Burks Recirculating

25 16711 1 Connector- Ring #4 X 3/8 Hole

22841 1 Pump -Wet End DC-10 Bronze Imp

10081 1 Kit - Burks Recirculating

26 21111 1 Valve- 1- 1/4 Burks Pump

16

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Vacuum Air Flow System

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Vacuum Air Flow System  |  Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 16718 1 Hose- 1- 1/4 Id Wire Reinforce 430”

17868 1 Hose- 1- 1/2 Id Wire Reinforce 430”

2 16721 4 Nipple- 1- 1/4 King Polypropyl

17570 4 Nipple- 1- 1/2 King Polypropyl

3 16729 2 Cap-3in Coupler Drilled 1-1/4

17577 2 Cap-3in Coupler Drilled 1-1/2

4 16728 2 Coupling-1-1/4in Polypropylen

17572 2 Coupling-1-1/2in Polypropylen

5 10352 2 Coupler- 3in Camlock Type A

6 10039 2 Ball- 1- 3/4 Paddle

7 16723 2 Nipple- 1- 1/4 Close Polypropy

17569 2 Nipple- 1- 1/2 Close Polypropy

8 16722 2 Tee- 1- 1/4 Fpt Polypropylene

17574 2 Tee- 1- 1/2 Fpt Polypropylene

9 10377 1 Coupler- 3in Camlock Type F

10 16726 1 Valve- 1- 1/4 Plastic Ball

17575 1 Valve- 1- 1/2 Plastic Ball

11 15397 1 Valve- Vacuum Relief 1- 1/2

17920 1 Valve- Press Relief 1-1/2

12 1 Call for Details

14 1 Call for Details

15 1 Call for Details

19 10229 1 Cap- 3in Coupler Dust

20 16727 1 Nipple- 1- 1/4 X 4 Long Polypr

17573 1 Nipple- 1- 1/2 X 4 Long Polypr

21 10282 12 Clamp- Wormdrive #36

22 16724 1 Elbow- 90 1- 1/4 Mpt X Ins

17571 1 Elbow- 90 1-1/2 Mpt X Ins

21903 Plug-Oiler Breather SDS Remote

15730 1 Nipple- 1/4 Close Brass

22172 Muffler-1-1/2 Masp Al Oil Trap

18

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Conde Vacuum Pump PTO System

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Conde Vacuum Pump PTO  |  Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 10022 1 Alarm- Backup

2 10079 3 Bolt- 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 Gr8 Pltd

3 17915 4 Bolt- 3/8-16 X 2 Grd8 Pltd

4* 12149 2 Bolt- 5/16-18 X 3/4 Hxhd Gr5

5 10089 2 Bolt- 1/4-20 X 1 Gr8 Pltd

6 21057 1 Bracket- Ford PTO Conde Inline

21808 1 Cap- Breather Hyd Reservior

7 10329 5 Connector- 14- 16ga Butt Wire

8 18315 1 Connector- W/Ring 1/4 14- 16ga

21490 1 Coupling- Masp Extension PTO

9 19599 1 Drive Shaft- MD950 1x1-1/4 x41

19578 1 Element- Filter Hyd Tank 6.4L

19414 1 Elbow- 45 3in Silcone Poly Re

18115 1 Elbow- 90 3in Silicon Poly

10 19311 1 Fluid- Transmission (quart)

11 12316 2 Keystock- 1/4

12 10696 1 Loom- 1/4” Split Wire 216”

13 21055 2 Nipple- 1- 1/2 King 90 Deg

14* 10764 3 Nut- 1/2 Nc

15* 10768 4 Nut- 3/8 Plated

16* 10769 2 Nut- 5/16 Nc

17* 10765 2 Nut- 1/4 Nc

18 18841 2 Oil- 5W- 30 (quart)

19 1 Call for Details

20 1 Call for Details

21513 1 Switch- PTO Dodge Hyd 6 Pin

21* 16427 6 Washer- 1/2 Flat

22* 11375 3 Washer- 1/2 Lock

23* 11367 8 Washer- 3/8 Flat

24* 11378 4 Washer- 3/8 Lock

25* 11368 4 Washer- 5/16 Flat Stnls

26* 11379 2 Washer- 5/16 Lock

27* 11364 4 Washer- 1/4 Flat

28* 11376 2 Washer- 1/4 Lock

29 11398 1 Wire- Awg14 Blue 216”

30 11402 1 Wire- Awg14 Yellow 96”

11097 1 Sightglass- 2in PLSt + O Ring

21771 1 Plunger Assy- Conde 6SS 1-1/2”

20

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Bolt-In Module MD 400  |  Major Assembly

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Bolt-In Module MD 400  |  Major Assembly Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 16724 1 Elbow- 90 1- 1/4 Mpt X Ins

2 16729 2 Cap-3in Coupler Drilled 1-1/4

3 16728 2 Coupling-1-1/4in Polypropylen

4 10352 2 Coupler- 3in Camlock Type A

5 16730 1 Nipple- 3in X 8in Pvc80

6 16723 1 Nipple- 1- 1/4 Close Polypropy

7 16722 1 Tee- 1- 1/4 Fpt Polypropylene

8 16727 1 Nipple- 1- 1/4 X 4 Long Polypr

9 16726 1 Valve- 1- 1/4 Plastic Ball

10 16718 1 Hose- 1- 1/4 Id Wire Reinforce 122”

10603 1 Hose- 1- 1/4 Id Synt Rubber 120”

11 10039 2 Ball- 1- 3/4 Paddle

12 16963 1 Cap- 3in Coupler Vented

13 17950 2 Sightglass- Metal/Glas 2in MPT

14 11097 2 Sightglass- 2in PLSt + O Ring

15 10350 1 Coupler- 2in Camlock Type A

16 10627 1 Hose Service- 2in X 25’ CxC

17 13244 2 Clevis- 5/16 Hardened 4700#

18 12502 1 Valve- 3in Plastic Ball

19 10377 2 Coupler- 3in Camlock Type F

20 10229 1 Cap- 3in Coupler Dust

21 10449 1 Elbow- 90 2 Ins X 2 MPT Poly

25 11342 1 Valve- 2in Full Port 6 Bolt

26 14295 1 Motor-Honda GX160 Elec-Start

28 12251 1 Pump- Conde#6 CC Strt Pumpoilr

28 18369 1 Pump - Conde#6SS 4-Way Valve

29 17813 1 Belt- 5/8 X 44 V

30 13234 4 Mount- 3/8 Stud Vibration

31 13219 1 Wand Assy- PVC

32 10528 1 Kit- Vacuum Gauge

33 16721 1 Nipple- 1- 1/4 King Polypropyl

34 17555 1 Plug- Conde Oiler 2in Vented

35 11286 1 Hose- 1/4”ID Clear Plastic Oil

36 15804 1 Pulley- 1 Id X 7.25 OD

37 17814 1 Pulley- 3/4 Id X 3.55 Od

38 17142 1 Muffler- MD400 1” Conde

21903 1 Plug-Oiler Breather SDS Remote

22

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Hose & Hose Assemblies

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Hose & Hose Assemblies  |  Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 17956 Hose- 2 X25’ Tgertl Wo/Cuff

17955 Hose- 2 X30’ Tgertl Wo/Cuff

17922 Hose- 2 X40’ Tgertl Wo/Cuff

17921 Hose- 2 X50’ Tigertl Wo/Cuff

2 10627 Hose Service- 2in X 25’ CxC

11687 Hose Service- 2in X 30’ CxC

12501 Hose Service - 2in X 40’ CxC

12190 Hose Service- 2in X 50’ CxC

3 16734 Hose - 2 X30’ Tgertl CxE Coupl

12699 HOSE- 2 X40’ TGERTL CxE COUPLR

16033 HOSE- 2 X25’ TGERTL CxE COUPLR

4 16524 HOSE- 2 X25’ TGERTL ExE COUPLR

17957 HOSE- 2 X30’ TGERTL ExE COUPLR

5 11879 Hose Assy- 2 X25’ Waste/Fresh

11078 Hose Assy- 2 X30’ Waste/Fresh

6 12599 Hose Assy- 2 X25’ Wst/Frsh Ext

7 16925 Dump Hose- 3 X 5’ C- Tigertail

16926 Dump Hose-3 X 10’ C-Tigertail

13909 Dump Hose- 4 X 5’ C- Tigertail

13252 Dump Hose-4” X 10’ C-Tigertail

11288 Hose- 4in Shrink Wrap

10534 Gauge - Pressure 0 to 30 PSI

10532 Gasket- 3in Quick Coupler

10533 Gasket- 4in Quick Coupler

24

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Couplers & Adapters

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Couplers & Adapters  |  Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 10371 Coupler- 3/4in Camlock Type E

10369 Coupler- 2in Camlock Type E

2 10375 Coupler- 2in Camlock Type F

10377 Coupler- 3in Camlock Type F

13912 Coupler- 4in Camlock Type F

3 11615 Coupler- 3/4in Camlock Type A

10350 Coupler- 2in Camlock Type A

10352 Coupler- 3in Camlock Type A

4 10362 Coupler- 3/4in Camlock Type C

10359 Coupler- 2in Camlock Type C

10361 Coupler- 3in Camlock Type C

13908 Coupler- 4in Camlock Type C

5 Call for Details

6 10365 Coupler- 2in Camlock Type D

7 15761 Cap- 2in Coupler Drilled

16963 Cap- 3in Coupler Vented

10228 Cap- 2in Coupler Dust

10229 Cap- 3in Coupler Dust

13913 Cap- 4in Coupler Dust

Wand Assembly

Wand Assembly  |  Parts

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
13219 Wand Assy- PVC

23750 1 Wand Assy - Aluminum

1 13218 1 Tube- Wand PVC 30in 

2 11342 1 Valve- 2in Full Port 6 Bolt

3 10375 1 Coupler- 2in Camlock Type F

26

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
16323 Valve-1-1/2 4-Way Remote Mnt

17920 Valve- Press Relief 1-1/2

16812 Valve-1-1/4 4-Way Remote Mnt

15397 Valve- Vacuum Relief 1- 1/2

19092 Kit-Repair 1-1/4 4-Way Valve

19093 Kit-Repair 1-1/2 4-Way Valve

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 11341 Valve- 1in Plastic Ball

11342 Valve- 2in Full Port 6 Bolt

16726 Valve- 1- 1/4 Plastic Ball

17575 Valve- 1- 1/2 Plastic Ball

12502 Valve- 3in Plastic Ball

16731 Valve- 4in Plastic Ball

12094 Valve- 3/4 Plastic Ball

11354 Valve- 3/4 Pressure Relief

15397 Valve- Vacuum Relief 1- 1/2

11015 Kit- 2in Ball Valve Repair

10691 Handle-3/4&1&1-1/4 Ball Valve

10561 Handle- 2&3&4in Ball Valve PLS

16675 Insert-Hitch Short/Drop W/Ball

14379 Manway- 17in Quick Opening

17964 Kit- 20in Manway Fresh

21552 Kit- Pathfinder Dis Sys Cat

14379 Manway- 17in Quick Opening

17964 Kit- 20in Manway Fresh

13688 Gasket- 20in Manway

Valves & Manways

Valves & Manways  |  Parts

Valve Mounts & Repair Kits

1

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123



Pumps

Repair Kits & Vanes

Belts & Idlers

Clutches

Reservoirs

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
16732 Pump- C6SS Tapered W/Clutch

18184 Pump-C6SS Tprd V-Belt W/Cltch

16322 Pump- Conde #6 SS LH Taper CW

18350 Pump- Conde 12SDS

18101 Pump- Conde #6SDS W/Oiler

20386 Pump - Masp HXL75V - 2-1/2”

15884 Pump - Masport HXL4F Flange

22129 Pump- Challenger NVE 304 CW

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
16716 Kit- Repair Conde #3 Pump

16714 Kit- Repair Conde #6 Pump

22761 Kit - Repair Nve 304 W/Bearing

21388 Kit- Repair Masp HXL/HD75V Pmp

16715 Kit- Repair Conde 6SS Pump

19567 Kit- Repair Conde 6SDS Pump

19032 Kit- Repair Conde 12SDS Pump

18257 Kit- Repair HXL4/HD4 Pump

19167 Vane- (1) Conde 12SDS #18350

18258 Vane- HXL/HD4 Masp Set/4 15884

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
19412 Belt-1/2 X 66.69 (v) A-Groove

14233 Belt- Serpentine 118.75

14509 Belt- Serpentine 120.50

15070 Belt- Serpentine 122.165

18108 Belt- 1/2 X 70 V (kev A- Grv)

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
16738 Clutch- 8 Groove Serp 0.62 Id

10306 Clutch- Eltr A- Groove 6in

ITEM # PART # QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
16043 Oil Reservoir- Masport HXL/HD

16525 Oiler- Conde Ss W/8’ Hose

13660 Oiler- Masport

18840 Oiler- Conde 6/12SDS Remote

21684 Motor- Electric Cat Press Sys

21903 Plug-Oiler Breather SDS Remote

21451 Flush Kit- Masport Universal

18840 Oiler- Conde 6/12SDS Remote

21684 Motor- Electric Cat Press Sys

21903 Plug-Oiler Breather SDS Remote

28

T
R

U
C

K
S

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123




